Doon Public School Hathras WHERE EXCELLENCE IS HABIT

Admission Fees(One Time) Pre Nursery to Class X1000/-Admission Fees(One Time) Class XI15000/-Transport Fees(Optional) from Rs. 1000/- to Rs. 4000/- as15000/-per distance--

Net amount payable at the time of admission Rs. 10000/- & Rs. 15000/-

	<u>Monthly</u> <u>Tuition Fee</u> <u>21-22</u>	<u>Monthly</u> <u>Tuition Fee</u> <u>22-23</u>
Pre- Primary (Pre- Nursery, Nursery, Prep)	Rs. 3460/-	Rs 3460/-
Primary (Classes I to V)	Rs. 3690/-	Rs 3690/-
Middle (Classes VI to VIII)	Rs. 3920/-	Rs. 3920/-
Senior (Class IX-X)	Rs. 4200/-	Rs. 4200/-
Senior Secondary (Class XI-XII)	Rs. 4800/-	Rs. 4800/-

- 1. Fee paid for the whole year together before 15th April avail 5% discount on Tuition fee.
- 2. Sibling Discount on Tuition Fee only (2nd Child -7.50%, 3rd Child 15%)
- **3.** Scholarship in Admission Fee for Meritorious Students on the basis of Entrance Test.

Facilities Provided

- GPS Facility
- Almanac/Syllabus
- Birthday Cards
- Library/Digital Library
- Identity Cards
- Local Inter School Competition
- Certificate and Badges
- Annual Calendar
- Safety and Security by CCTV
- Health care & Hygiene
- SMS Facility
- Multimedia & Smart Class Charges
- Work Sheet
- Swimming Pool

Up gradation of Facilities

Sports & Games

- Medical/First Aid Facility News Letter & Magazine
- Counseling & Training for parents/students
- Class Photography
- Parent/Student Workshop
- Extra Classes for slow Lerner
- Science Lab
- Computer Lab
- Digital English Language Lab
- Digital Math Lab
- Study Material (Available on website)